
Oakland County Bass Anglers schedule of events for 2023-24

Date Day Event Location Partner
Meeting 

Time

Start and End 

Times
10/28/2023 Sunday Club Banquet 6:00 PM 6:00:00 PM  8:00 PM

11/14/2023 Tuesday Club Meeting Bass Pro Shops N/A 6:30 PM N/A

12/12/2023 Tuesday NO MEETING N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/9/2024 Tuesday NO MEETING N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/13/2024 Tuesday Club Meeting Bass Pro Shops N/A 6:30 PM N/A

3/12/2024 Tuesday Club Meeting Bass Pro Shops N/A 6:30 PM N/A

4/9/2024 Tuesday Club Meeting Bass Pro Shops N/A 6:30 PM N/A

5/14/2024 Tuesday Club Meeting Bass Pro Shops N/A 6:30 PM N/A

5/19/23 Sunday C&R Tournament Pontiac
Pick your 

own
7:30 AM 8:00 AM to 2:00 PM

6/2/24 Sunday
Points #1 

Tournament
Lakeville Draw 5:30 AM 6:00 AM to 2:00 PM

6/11/24 Tuesday Club Meeting Bass Pro Shops N/A 6:30 PM N/A

6/16/24 Sunday
Points #2 

Tournament

St Clair  USA water 

Crocker
Draw 5:30 AM 6:00 AM to 2:00 PM

6/30/24 Sunday
Points #3  

Tournament
Lobdel Draw 5:30 AM 6:00 AM to 2:00 PM

7/7/24 Sunday
Team 

Tournament
Cass Lake Draw 5:30 AM 6:00 AM to 2:00 PM

7/9/24 Tuesday Club Meeting Bass Pro Shops N/A 6:30 PM N/A

7/14/24 Sunday
Points #4 

Tournament
Ponemah Draw 5:30 PM 6:00 AM to 2:00 PM

7/27-7/28 Sat / Sun
Points #5 

Tournament

Cass Lake           

Night Thing
Draw 7:30 PM 8:00 PM to 8:00 AM

8/13/24 Tuesday Club Meeting Bass Pro Shops N/A 6:30 PM N/A

8/11/24 Sunday
Points #6 

Tournament
Fenton Draw 6:00 AM 6:30 AM to 2:30 PM

8/25/24 Sunday
Points #7 

Tournament

St Clair  USA water 

Crocker
Draw 6:00 AM 6:30 AM to 2:30 PM

9/8/24 Sunday
Points #8 

Tournament
Orchard Draw 7:00 AM 7:30 AM to 3:30 PM

9/10/24 Tuesday Club Meeting Bass Pro Shops N/A 7:00 PM N/A

9/14/24 Saturday Fall Brawl ????????? Single 7:00 AM 7:30 AM to 3:30 PM

9/14/24 Saturday
Top Eight 

Qualifier
?????????? Single 7:00 AM 7:30 AM to 3:30 PM

9/15/24 Sunday
Top Eight 

Championship
?????????? Single 7:00 AM 7:30 AM to 3:30 PM

9/21/24 Saturday Classic day #1 TBD Single 7:00 AM 7:30 AM to 3:30 PM

9/22/24 Sunday Classic day #2 TBD Single 7:00 AM 7:30 AM to 3:30 PM

10/8/24 Tuesday Club Meeting Bass Pro Shops N/A 6:30 PM N/A

10/26/24 Saturday Banquet Alibi Inn N/A 6:00 PM N/A

11/12/24 Tuesday Club Meeting Bass Pro Shops N/A 6:30 PM N/A

12/10/24 Tuesday NO MEETING     

1/14/25 Tuesday NO MEETING     

Alibi of Troy, 6700 Rochester Road 


